11/2/15 5:05:36 RM /006 Fax

9/11/2015

Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000219668 3)))



H1 500021 96683 ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : GREENSPOON MARDER, P.A. Account Number : 076064003722 Phone : (888)491-1120 Fax Number : (954)343-6962

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

.....

Email Address: _____tami.austin@gmlaw.com

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN **USHER L BROWN, P.A.** **** Certificate of Status 0 D Certified Copy Page Count 06 Estimated Charge \$35.00 SEP 1 5 2015 A RAMSEY Corporate Filing Mena Electronic Filing Menu Help

ပ္ပ် မ

, ** (,* . *	•	÷ 2		•	,	
(Server	9/11/2015	5:05:36 PM	PAGE 2	/006	Fax Serve)r
15	b	:		-	•	
۰.						
			H15	500021966	8 3	
		COVERLETTER	Ł			
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporation	IS					
NAME OF CORPORATIO	USHER L. BROW	'N, P.A.				
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P12000103923	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		*****	- <i>t</i> · ·	
The enclosed Articles of Am						
Please return all corresponde		-				
USHI	ER L. BROWN					
		Nause of Contact Pers	ະເກ			
	ENSPOON MARDER					
		First Company				
201 E	PINE ST, STE 500					
OP1	NDO, FL 32801	Address				
		City/ State and Zip Co	xde			
TAMLAUS	TIN@GMLAW.COM					
		es for future annual repo	of notification)		-	
For further information conc						
USHER L BROWN		407	. 423-6559			
Name of Con	tact Person) Inde & Daytune '	Transferrer N		
Enclosed is a check for the fe	ollowing amount made			•		
🗱 \$35 Filing Fee 🛛 🛛	343.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate Certified ((Additions)	e of Status Copy al Copy		
			is enclose			
Mailing A			et Address	,		
Amendme		Ame		-		

i I

i

ı.

-

Server	9/11/2015 5:05:3	6 PM PAGE 3	/006 Fax Server
			FILED
			2015 SEP 14 A H15000219668 3
		Amendment	SECARTARY Ü TALLAHASSEE
	Articles of I	to neorporation	ALLININGOLD
USHER L. BROWN, P.J		of	•
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	(Name of Correspinse as corres	uly freed with the Florida (Bend of State)
P12000103923			
	(Decontrol Number	nf Conversion (Oktoway	***************************************
	olec the new name of the comparation:		
"Corp.," "Inc.," or Co., word "chartered," "prof	shable and contain the word "corporat " or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or essional association," or the abbreviation	"Co". A professional con "P.A." 750 N ATLANTIC A	poration name must contain the
"Corp.," "Inc.," or Co., word "chartered," "prof. B. Enter new priority	shable and contain the word "corporat " or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or	"Co". A professional con "P.A." 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208	orporated" or the abbreviation poration name must contain the VE
"Corp.," "Inc.," or Co., word "chartered," "prof. B. Enter new priority	shable and contain the word "corporat " or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or essional association," or the abbreviation office address, if applicable;	"Co". A professional con "P.A." 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL	orporated" or the abbreviation poration name must contain the VE
"Corp.," "Inc.," or Co., word "chartered," "profi B. Enter new priorital (Principal office address C. Enter user mailing s	whable and contain the word "corporat " or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or essional association," or the abbreviation office address, if applicable; MUST HEASTREET ADDRESS)	"Co". A professional con "P.A." 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL	orporated" or the abbreviation poration name must contain the VE 32931
"Corp.," "Inc.," or Co., word "chartered," "profi B. Enter new priorital (Principal office address C. Enter user mailing s	whable and contain the word "corporat " or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or essional association," or the abbreviation office address, if applicable; MUST WEASTREET ADDRESS)	"Co". A professional con "P.A." 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208	orporated" or the abbreviation poration name must contain the VE 32931 VE
"Corp.," "Inc.," or Co., word "chartered," "profi B. Enter new priorital (Principal office address C. Enter user mailing s	whable and contain the word "corporat " or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or essional association," or the abbreviation office address, if applicable; MUST WEASTREET ADDRESS)	 "Co". A professional con "P.A." 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL 	orporated" or the abbreviation poration name must contain the VE 32931 VE
 "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co., word "chartered," "profile. <u>Enter new priminal</u> (Principal office address <u>Enter user mailing s</u> (Mailing address <u>Ma</u>) <u>Manuadias ibs resi</u> 	whable and contain the word "corporat " or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or essional association," or the abbreviation office address, if applicable; MUST WEASTREET ADDRESS)	"Co". A professional con "P.A." 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL	orporated" or the abbreviation poration name must contain the VE 32931 VE 32931
 "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co., word "chartered," "profile. <u>Enter new priminal</u> (Principal office address <u>Enter user mailing s</u> (Mailing address <u>Ma</u>) <u>Manuadias ibs resi</u> 	shable and contain the word "corporat " or the designation "Corp." "Inc." or essional association." or the abbreviation office address, if applicable; MUST WEASTREET ADDRESS) address, if applicable; (YEE A FOST OFFICE BOX) States i acoust ansi/or registered office address (aco/set the very registered office address)	"Co". A professional con "P.A." 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL	orporated" or the abbreviation poration name must contain the VE 32931 VE 32931
 "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co., word "chartered," "profil <u>Enter new printleal</u> (Principal office address <u>Enter user mailing a</u> (Mailing address <u>Mail</u>) <u>Manuadias ibs sesi- ass resistanci essa</u> 	shable and contain the word "corporat " or the designation "Corp." "Inc." or essional association." or the abbreviation office address, if applicable; MUST WEASTREET ADDRESS) address, if applicable; (YEE A FOST OFFICE BOX) States i acoust ansi/or registered office address (aco/set the very registered office address)	"Co". A professional con "P.A." 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL bizzess in Fiscipla, spiss: the	orporated" or the abbreviation poration name must contain the VE 32931 VE 32931
 "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co., word "chartered," "profil <u>Enter new printleal</u> (Principal office address <u>Enter user mailing a</u> (Mailing address <u>Mail</u>) <u>Manuadias ibs sesi- ass resistanci essa</u> 	shable and contain the word "corporat " or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or essional association," or the abbreviation office address, if applicable: MUST BEASTREET ADDRESS) address, if applicable: (YEE A FOST OFFICE BOX) MICH RESOLUTION TO SECOND STREET (YEE) Result anti/or registered office address (State) Result anti/or registered address (State) Result anti/or registered address (State) Result address (Result	"Co". A professional con "P.A." 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL 750 N ATLANTIC A #1208 COCOA BEACH, FL bizzess in Fiscipla, spiss: the	orporated" or the abbreviation poration name must contain the VE 32931 VE 32931

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature. If changing Registered Agent:</u> Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Cogletered System (following)

.

H15000219668 3

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

_

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; T = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office hold. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

Example: X Change	<u>P'F</u>	<u>John I</u>	Doe	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	<u>Mike</u> I	lones	
_X Add	<u>sv</u>	<u>Sally S</u>	Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)			- Natur	Addimes
1) Change				
Add				•••••
2) Change				
<u>A</u> ¢J				
Remove				·····
3) Change				
Add				
Remove				
4) Change	hherean	· · ·		
Add				
5) Change		••••		
Add				
Remove				
6) Change	·			
Add				
Remove				
			Page 2 of 4	

H15000219668 3

e 1

H15000219668 3

E. If smending or additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary) (Be specific)
 F. If an amendment provider for an exchange, reviousification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the parenument if not contained in the amendment itself. (if not applicable, indicate N/A) N/A

H15000219668 3

i.

9/11/2015 5:05:36 PM PAGE 6/006 Fax Server

H15000219668 3

	JUNE 30, 2015
The date of sack accessing date this document was sign	सर्थः । अर्द्रव्यः संस्कृतः
Effective date if applicable	JUNE 30, 2015
ETHECHVO CATE II ACOJECKU	(no more than 90 dign after amendment file dave)
	a this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the Department of State's records.
Adoption of Amendment((CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. 'I'he number of votes cast for the amendment(s) were sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ded for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the omendment(s):
"The number of v	es cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	
•	iximite Kinnit)
action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
•	
Dated	GUST 11, 2018
	IN PERMIT
Signatur	
	(By a director, president or other officer if directors or officers have not been
	selected, by an incorporator if in the hands of a reaciver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	USHER L BROWN
	(L'hitery on inspire q vortes on bounds of bounds)
	PRESIDENT/DIRECTOR
	110 SEDENTIDIRECTOR
	(The of power signing)

Page 4 of 4